
Coaches:

Quinn Spencer, Head Coach
Dominic Colose, Asst Coach
Justin Vianese, Volunteer

 Schuylerville
(B) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 8, 2024 Sun Regular
Season TBD 3:00

PM
8:30
PM

Union
College
Field
House

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Dec 15, 2024 Sun Regular
Season @ TBD 3:00

PM

Union
College
Field
House

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Dec 21, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Beartown
Classic 21st
and 22nd
(Boston, MA)

TBD 3:00
PM

8:30
PM

New
Balance L

Dec 27, 2024 Fri Regular
Season TBD 3:00

PM
8:30
PM

Hudson
Valley
Community
College

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Jan 4, 2025 Sat Regular
Season TBD 3:00

PM
8:30
PM

Union
College
Field
House

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri

Regular
Season (Yale
High School
Track Classic)

TBD 3:00
PM

Yale
University

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:30 PM L

Jan 11, 2025 Sat Regular
Season TBD TBD Yale

University

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Jan 12, 2025 Sun

Regular
Season (ED
Cepiel
Invitational)

TBD 9:45
AM

Springfield
College

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:45 AM L

Jan 25, 2025 Sat Regular
Season TBD 3:00

PM
8:30
PM

Union
College
Field
House

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Feb 1, 2025 Sat
Regular
Season
(Foothills)

TBD 3:00
PM

Christian
Brothers
Academy
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon

Regular
Season
(Foothills
Weight Throw
Champion)

Glens Falls,
Scotia-
Glenville,
Broadalbin-
Perth,
Amsterdam @
South Glens
Falls

5:45
PM

SGFHS -
Red Gym L



POSTPONED Feb
18, 2025 Tue

Post-Season
(Sectional
Championship)

Albany
Academies,
Academy of
Holy Names,
Broadalbin-
Perth,
Cobleskill-
Richmondville,
Cohoes, Emma
Willard, Glens
Falls,
Gloversville,
Hudson Falls,
Ichabod Crane,
Lansingburgh,
Ravena-
Coeymans,
Schalmont,
Tamarac,
Watervliet @
Scotia-Glenville

4:00
PM CBA

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
12:15 PM NL

Feb 22, 2025 Sat Regular
Season TBD 8:00

AM
1:30
PM

Hudson
Valley
Community
College

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
6:15 AM L

Mar 7, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season (State
Meet)

TBD TBD

Ocean
Breeze
Staten
Island

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L

Mar 8, 2025 Sat
Regular
Season (State
Meet)

TBD TBD

Ocean
Breeze
Staten
Island

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

L
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